
Grand Prize Estimate Issued

10/30/13

Saturday Start 1st Payment 1,069,806

2nd Payment 1,112,598

ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 1,157,102

DATE DAY PB SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW / CUMUL 4th Payment 1,203,386

5th Payment 1,251,522

1 10/26/13 Sat $31,802,548 $17,439,907 $40,000,000 $23,323,615.16 1.715 8.7% 8.7% 6th Payment 1,301,583

2 10/30/13 Wed $28,372,935 $32,999,081 $50,000,000 $29,154,518.95 1.715 7.8% 15.8% 7th Payment 1,353,646

3 11/02/13 Sat $33,392,675 $51,310,983 $60,000,000 $34,985,422.74 1.715 9.1% 23.4% 8th Payment 1,407,792

4 11/06/13 Wed $30,387,413 $67,974,858 $70,000,000 $40,816,326.53 1.715 8.3% 29.8% 9th Payment 1,464,103

5 11/09/13 Sat $36,898,906 $88,209,510 $86,000,000 $50,100,000.00 1.715 10.0% 36.8% 10th Payment 1,522,667

6 11/13/13 Wed $36,501,361 $108,226,157 $108,000,000 $63,000,000.00 1.715 9.9% 43.1% 11th Payment 1,583,574

7 11/16/13 Sat $45,201,160 $132,100,435 $133,000,000 $77,600,000.00 1.715 12.1% 49.9% 12th Payment 1,646,917

8 11/20/13 Wed $43,228,562 $154,323,409 $156,000,000 $91,000,000.00 1.715 11.6% 55.8% 13th Payment 1,712,794

9 11/23/13 Sat $52,297,742 $181,208,676 $186,000,000 $108,500,000.00 1.715 13.9% 61.9% 14th Payment 1,781,306

10 11/27/13 Wed $55,985,310 $209,989,650 $216,000,000 $125,900,000.00 1.715 14.8% 67.5% 15th Payment 1,852,558

11 11/30/13 Sat $71,386,418 $246,688,038 $250,000,000 $145,800,000.00 1.715 18.4% 73.5% 16th Payment 1,926,660

12 12/04/13 Wed $111,970,621 $300,409,394 $400,000,000 $233,200,000.00 1.715 27.3% 80.8% 17th Payment 2,003,726

13 12/07/13 Sat $196,312,651 $394,596,439 $550,000,000 $320,700,000.00 1.715 42.9% 89.0% 18th Payment 2,083,876

14 12/11/13 Wed $432,766,449 $602,229,480 $500,000,000 $291,500,000.00 1.715 70.9% 96.8% 19th Payment 2,167,231

15 12/14/13 Sat $441,703,464 $814,150,329 $0.00 1.715 71.6% 99.1% 20th Payment 2,253,920

16 12/18/13 Wed $1,081,916,123 $1,333,232,933 $0.00 1.715 95.4% 100.0% 21st Payment 2,344,077

17 12/21/13 Sat $1,214,684,525 $1,916,015,269 $0.00 1.715 96.9% 100.0% 22nd Payment 2,437,840

18 12/25/13 Wed $1,541,730,475 $2,655,707,979 $0.00 1.715 98.8% 100.0% 23rd Payment 2,535,353

19 12/28/13 Sat $1,761,292,561 $3,500,742,367 $0.00 1.715 99.3% 100.0% 24th Payment 2,636,767

20 01/01/14 Wed $2,312,595,712 $4,610,281,432 $0.00 1.715 99.9% 100.0% 25th Payment 2,742,238

21 01/04/14 Sat $2,730,003,470 $5,920,084,732 $0.00 1.715 100.0% 100.0% 26th Payment 2,851,928

22 01/08/14 Wed $3,700,153,140 $7,695,347,236 $0.00 1.715 100.0% 100.0% 27th Payment 2,966,005

28th Payment 3,084,645

29th Payment 3,208,031

30th Payment 3,336,352

Total 60,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $23,300,000

Graduated Payments

COVERAGE

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:

(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is 

subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.

(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  

The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE 

COVERAGE column.

Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.

GPEST (CFS) 10/30/2013


